2011 Regionals L8 05/01/2011

Num

8379
8502
8186
8377
8282
8033
8372
8280
8426
8165
8068
8414
8240
8160
8300
8021
8508
8102
8515
8205
8500
8386
8163
8481
8162
8470
8339
8256
8042
8209
8276
8525
8151
8448
8207
8442
8164
8409
8069
8507
8204
8120
8206
8226
8348
8196
8255
8318
8497
8290

Name

Lauren Vandenberg
Kylee Ault
Lauren Foster
Lauren Stull
Nicole Kaczmarek
Lauren Kershner
Abbey Robb
Meghan Burke
Sarah Engstrom
Kelsey Stoecker
Ashley Zissler
Kimberly Lentz
Shelbie Whitaker
Jenny Malacina
Alexandra Vainner
Jamie Harris
Kelly Zandy
Morgan Bahl
Brittany Swartz
Abbi Fryer
Paige Fricke
Jennifer Jackemeyer
Delaney Wood
Melissa Loy
Joanna Reale
Emily Wynkoop
Saralyn Schneider
Emily Smith
Kalen Iffert
Anna Bukur
Katelyn Powell
Kyra Schell
Amanda Holleb
Carley Whitton
Emily Quinlan
Logan Custer
Krystal Kofoed
Sabrina Gloeckler
Caitlin Tatarek
Tara Dedmon
Vanessa Goebel
Mary Smaga
Casey Garcia
Chelsea Wieland
Virginia Fielhauer
Duree Cole
Miranda Johnson
Karina Brown
Emily Gomolak
Veronica Casey

USAG

199468
104041
089138
168381
340041
391969
223362
135186
176381
212173
060946
203385
140112
167098
085285
175965
135279
169525
076585
164712
114945
088967
372931
167435
167103
207779
213061
150885
204946
145730
144049
133733
086442
174666
099478
180176
148052
107076
144980
483644
034219
181915
202606
102370
148973
164694
170511
100938
138959
179726
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Level 8:
Level 8:
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Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:

Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E
Senior E

SUNDAY L8 SESSION SE

Team

MI Oakland Gymnastics
OH Next Level Gymnastics
IN DeVeau's School of Gym.
MI Oakland Gymnastics
MI Aerial Express Gymnastics
IL Edwardsville YMCA
MI Oakland Gymnastics
KY Top Flight Gymnastics
OH Cincinnati Gymnastics
IL Ultimate Gymnastics
IL Gymnastics X-Calibur
OH All Around Gymnastics
IN S&S Saltos
IL St. Charles Gymnastics Acad
MI Champion USA Gymnastics
IL Buffalo Grove Gymnastics Ct
OH North Olmsted Gymnastics
IL Midwest Elite Gym. Acad.
OH Pinnacle Gymnastics
IN Gymnastics Michiana
OH New Heights Gymnastics
MI Power In Motion
IL St. Charles Gymnastics Acad
OH Head Over Heels
IL St. Charles Gymnastics Acad
OH Gym X-Treme Gymnastics
MI Gymnastiks Unlimited
KY Agility Gymnastics Academy
IL Flying High Gymnastics
IN Gymnastics Plus
KY Legacy Gymnastics
OH Sunrise Gymnastics
IL Spring Hill Gymnastics
OH Flip N Twist Gymnastics
IN Gymnastics Michiana
OH Elite Gymnastics Academy
IL Ultimate Gymnastics

OH Above the Barre Gymnastics

IL Gymnastics Zone
OH North Canton YMCA
IN Gymnastics Junction

IL Palatine Gym Club
IN Gymnastics Michiana

IN Jody's Gymnastics Zone

MI Kaleidoscope Gymnastics Co.

IN Elite Sports Academy
KY Agility Gymnastics Academy
MI Grand Blanc Gymnastics
OH Midwest Gymnastics
MI American Gymnas. Institute

V PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX Pl4 AA

9.275
9.475
9.450
9.600
9.225
9.250
9.375
9.175
8.900
9.025
8.950
8.275
9.275
9.075
8.650
9.200
8.775
9.075
8.475
8.425
9.200
9.325
8.375
8.350
9.100
8.450
8.900
8.250
9.125
8.200
8.350
8.300
8.300
9.000
8.800
8.600
8.325
8.525
8.850
8.750
8.350
8.350
8.400
8.300
0.000
0.000
9.050
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.700
9.175
9.075
9.400
9.425
9.300
8.975
9.150
9.050
9.475
9.000
9.475
8.650
8.850
9.125
9.250
9.200
8.625
9.100
8.875
9.200
7.950
8.725
9.325
7.650
8.250
8.850
8.750
7.750
9.050
8.650
8.525
8.275
8.750
8.125
8.475
8.250
7.900
7.700
7.900
7.350
8.500
7.325
0.000
7.750
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1
11
15

5

4

7
19
12
16

2
18

2
26
21
13

8

9
28
14
20

9
36
25

6
42
33
21
23
39
16
26
29
32
23
35
31
33
37
41
37
43
30
44
45
39
45
45
45
45
45

9.475
9.250
9.400
9.225
9.275
9.350
9.325
9.125
9.175
8.650
9.100
9.250
9.075
8.850
9.050
8.750
8.800
9.075
9.250
9.300
8.225
9.275
9.250
8.625
9.450
9.175
8.175
9.100
8.975
8.825
8.675
9.100
9.125
8.350
8.600
8.400
8.650
8.675
8.475
8.625
8.750
8.150
8.125
8.650
8.550
9.225
0.000
0.000
8.625
0.000

9.350
9.550
9.400
9.075
9.300
9.150
9.325
9.225
9.275
9.175
9.275
9.175
9.125
9.250
9.200
8.775
9.200
9.200
9.025
9.200
9.125
9.100
9.175
9.175
9.200
9.325
9.175
8.975
9.125
8.850
9.175
8.900
9.100
8.700
9.225
9.200
9.300
9.125
8.700
8.375
9.025
8.300
8.825
9.150
8.900
9.100
9.250
9.200
0.000
9.125

3
1
2
37
6
27
4
12
8
21
8
21
29
10
14
45
14
14
38
14
29
34
21
21
14
4
21
40
29
43
21
41
34
46
12
14
6
29
46
48
38
49
44
27
41
34
10
14
50
29

37.800
37.450
37.325
37.300
37.225
37.050
37.000
36.675
36.400
36.325
36.325
36.175
36.125
36.025
36.025
35.975
35.975
35.975
35.850
35.800
35.750
35.650
35.525
35.475
35.400
35.200
35.100
35.075
34.975
34.925
34.850
34.825
34.800
34.800
34.750
34.675
34.525
34.225
33.725
33.650
33.475
33.300
32.675
26.100
25.200
18.325
18.300
9.200
8.625
0.000
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48
49
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